
São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:30 Endtime 10:45

Jury Courses
TD RIBELA Leandro Course Laps HD MC TC
Assistant BRIAN Taylor 1,4km 1 20m 20m 20m
Chief of Comp. FREIRE Thatiana Race Codex: 2195

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End
Clear 20º 24º

Women Nations: 2 Athletes: 7 Start SP 1,4 km C Qual
# Fiscode BIB YoB NAT Time Diff FIS Points
1 3085020 21 RIBERA Eduarda 2004 BRA 09:35:15
2 3085004 22 NERES Gabriela 1996 BRA 09:35:30
1 3085029 23 DUARTE DE LIMA Natasha 2005 BRA 09:35:45
4 3085030 24 REIS Julia 2007 BRA 09:36:00
2 3115019 25 FLORES Martina 2005 CHI 09:36:15
6 3085019 26 SILVA Mayara 2004 BRA 09:36:30
7 3085035 27 GOMES Jhullya Giovana 2009 BRA 09:36:45

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2025 - 1st STAGE
SP 1,4 km C Qual

STARTLIST
07/06/2025

Name

RIBELA Leandro Luíza Calaça (BRA)
TD-FIS Race Secretary



São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:30 Endtime 10:45

FINAL A

Heat # 3
1 Bib Name Rank Tempo

1 21 RIBERA Eduarda 1
2 22 NERES Gabriela 2
4 24 REIS Julia 3
3 23 DUARTE DE LIMA Natasha 4
5 27 GOMES Jhullya Giovana 5
6 26 SILVA Mayara 6

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2025 - 1st STAGE
SP 1,4 km C Final

W
07/06/2025



São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:30 Endtime 10:45

Jury Courses
TD RIBELA Leandro Course Laps HD MC TC
Assistant BRIAN Taylor 1,4km 1 20m 20m 20m
Chief of Comp. FREIRE Thatiana Race Codex: 2196

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End
Clear 20º 24º

Women Nations: 2 Athletes: 7 SP 1,4 km C Final
# Fiscode BIB YoB NAT
1 3085030 24 REIS Julia 2007 BRA
2 3085035 27 GOMES Jhullya Giovana 2009 BRA A-Final

A-Final
Name Round

07/06/2025

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2025 - 1st STAGE
SP 1,4 km C Final

RESULT LIST

RIBELA Leandro Luíza Calaça (BRA)
TD-FIS Race Secretary


